KYOCERA SENCO Netherlands B.V.
Pascallaan 88
8218 NJ Lelystad, The Netherlands
Tel: +31 (0)320 29 55 75
DECLARATION OF PERFORMANCE 39U30MCN (V6)
Name Gypsum fiber board to wood or light steel screw PH2 clear zinc 3,9x30mm
Article number 39U30MCN
GTIN 8715274251776
Intended use/uses and identification of the construction product
Manufacturer Kyocera Senco Netherlands, Pascallaan 88, 8218 NJ Lelystad
Intended use Mechanical fastener
Unique identification code 39U30MCN
DOP No 39U30MCN
Harmonized standard EN 14566:2008+A1:2009
AVCP 4
Declared performances
Essential characteristics for: 39U30MCN Performance
Reaction to fire A1
Flexural strength Pass
Additional information
Screw diameter d 3,9 mm
Head diameter dh 6 mm
Screw length L 30 mm
Threaded/profiled length lg 25 mm
Inner threaded diameter di 2,7 mm
Reaction to fire A1
The performance of the product identified above is in
conformity with the set of declared performance/s. This
declaration of performance is issued, in accordance with
Regulation (EU) No 305/2011, under the sole responsibility
of the manufacturer identified above.
Signed for and on behalf of KYOCERA SENCO Netherlands B.V. by:
Place and date of issue: Lelystad, 03-06-2026
Lars Aa. Mortensen
Technical Manager, KYOCERA SENCO EMEA